
 

 

INLAND WATERWAYS AUTHORITY OF INDIA 
(Ministry of Shipping, Govt. of India) 

   IWT Terminal, Gaighat, P.O.-  Gulzarbagh, Patna - 800 007 

Telephone No.0612-2630114 & 2630100 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER  NO. : IWAI/PTN/17(9)/MISC/2012-13 

 
 

1.  Name of Work:  – Removal of earth through auction between high level and low 

level jetty at  Gaighat, Patna,  Bihar. 

 

2. Earnest money, auction  cost and other terms and condition of the work  : please 

visit website at „www.iwai.nic.in‟  

 

3 Date of sale of tenders: From 11-04-2012  to 19-04-2012 

 

4.   Last date of submission of tender: 20-04-2012 up to 15.00 hours. 

 

5.   Date of opening of technical bid of the tender:  20-04-2012 at 15.30 hours 

 

6.  Tender papers for above can be obtained from the office of the Director, IWAI, IWT 

Terminal, Gaighat Patna –800007 (BIHAR). Telephone Nos. 0612-2630114 & 

2630100 on production of documentary evidence of sufficient yearly turn over etc. 

The tenderer have to be Income Tax Payee & shall submit copy of his PAN number 

along with the request for Tender Document on payment of ` Rs 500.00 (Non-

refundable) by Demand Draft of a Schedule bank payable at Patna, drawn in favour 

of “IWAI FUND”, Patna 

 

7.  The tender document can also be downloaded from the IWAI‟s website 

“www.iwai.nic.in” Bidders the downloaded version of tender document are required 

to submit Rs 500/- (Rupees Five hundred only) submitting i.e. an amount equal to 

the cost of tender document along with tender in the form of non refundable demand 

draft made in favour of „IWAI fund‟ payable at Patna at any nationalized/ schedule 

bank. A signed declaration stating that no alteration has been made in any form in the 

downloaded tender document is to be enclosed with the tender by the bidder for 

downloaded tenders. 

 

sd                                                                                                                                                 

DIRECTOR 


